
MM89
5 Rib tread with broad tapered shoulders with 
added wing to withstand side scuffing on 
tandem wheel applications. Delivers maximum 
mileage. 

TRA I L ER

250W
260W
270W

16.5
16.5
16.5

LONG HAUL

REGIONAL

CITY & INTERCITY

ON/OFF

OFF ROAD

LIGHT TRUCK

SPECIAL

www.leadertread.co.za info@leadertread.co.za011 473 8200


