MM89 TRAILER

5 Rib tread with broad tapered shoulders with added wing to withstand side scuffing on tandem wheel applications. Delivers maximum mileage.



444	ŢŢ.
mm	mm
250W	16.5
260W	16.5
270W	16.5











